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Women / 4 / JR A3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bernice Cruz389
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.325 9.550 9.5509.650 38.075
1 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Rebaecca Kreck386
Zenith

9.250 9.325 9.6509.700 37.925
3 10 1 1 2 

2 

Presley Raymond387
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.750 9.5259.375 37.750
6 2 6 5 3 

3 

D Rose Kinney402
Capital TX

9.300 9.775 9.1009.275 37.450
2 1 8 12 4 

4 

Kendall Barnett394
Trevinos

9.200 9.350 9.1509.400 37.100
4 9 5 11 5 

5 

Mikaela Bevil403
Olympia Hills

9.000 9.525 9.5008.875 36.900
8 5 11 6 6 

6 

Olivia McGriff395
DGA

8.800 9.150 9.3509.525 36.825
12 11T 4 8T 7 

7 

Lily McCollum393
Impact

8.950 8.825 9.4259.575 36.775
9 13 3 7 8 

8 

Phoebe Amsler397
Zenith

9.050 9.150 9.3509.125 36.675
7 11T 9 8T 9 

9 

Aubri Mitchell388
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.850 9.425 9.5758.725 36.575
10T 7 15 2 10 

10 

Brookelyn Howard398
Zenith

8.850 9.575 8.9508.775 36.150
10T 3 12T 15 11T

11T

Presley Parker396
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.400 9.450 9.5508.750 36.150
16 6 14 3T 11T

11T

Claire Kelly392
United Elite

8.500 9.400 8.8509.325 36.075
14T 8 7 16 13 

13 

Anaya Allen399
WOGA

9.125 8.600 9.2757.850 34.850
5 14 17 10 14 

14 

Laine Staffel391
Capital TX

8.000 8.000 9.0508.775 33.825
18 16 12T 13 15 

15 

Lilah Williams401
Trevinos

8.500 7.900 9.0008.000 33.400
14T 17 16 14 16 

16 

Nora Overbee400
Precision TX

8.100 8.075 8.1508.950 33.275
17 15 10 18 17 

17 

Beth Carpenter390
The Rock

8.600 7.750 8.7007.500 32.550
13 18 18 17 18 

18 
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